
910  ROCKY HILL—CENTURY HILLS EXPRESS Bus Schedule Effective August 22, 2021

Timepoints 
& Bus Stops

Route Number                                                                                                                                        910           910           910           910           910           910 
                                                                                                                                      AM            AM            AM            PM            PM            PM 

 

Asylum St at Bushnell Park                                                                                6:02          6:42          7:27          4:07          4:47          5:32 
Pearl St & Trumbull St                                                                                           6:03          6:43          7:28          4:08          4:48          5:33 

Central Row South Side - Travelers                                                                6:05          6:45          7:30          4:10          4:50          5:35 
Columbus Blvd & Bob Steele Way                                                                    6:07          6:47          7:32          4:12          4:52          5:37 

  

1845 Silas Deane Hwy                                                                                           6:18          6:58          7:43          4:23          5:03          5:48 

Silas Deane Hwy & Parsonage St                                                                       6:19          6:59          7:44          4:24          5:04          5:49 

Silas Deane Hwy & Joiners Rd                                                                            6:19          6:59          7:44          4:24          5:04          5:49 

Silas Deane Hwy & Elm St                                                                                   6:20          7:00          7:45          4:25          5:05          5:50 
2433 Main St                                                                                                            6:20          7:00          7:45             ..                ..                .. 

Main St & West St                                                                                                   6:21          7:01          7:46             ..                ..                .. 

West St at Veterans Hospital                                                                              6:22          7:02          7:47             ..                ..                .. 

Corportate Place                                                                                                   D6:25       D7:05       D7:50            ..                ..                .. 

Capital Blvd at Marriott Hotel                                                                             6:27          7:07          7:52             ..                ..                .. 

Capital Blvd & Enterprise Dr                                                                              6:28          7:08          7:53             ..                 ..                 .. 
Henkle Way & Brook St                                                                                         6:29          7:09          7:54             ..                ..                .. 

Brook St at Burris Logistics                                                                                  6:30          7:10          7:55             ..                ..                .. 

Brook St at I-91 Tech Center                                                                               6:31          7:11          7:56             ..                ..                .. 

Inwood Rd & Cromwell Ave                                                                                6:33          7:13          7:58             ..                ..                .. 

Inwood Rd at Fiserv                                                                                               6:34          7:14          7:59             ..                ..                .. 

Inwood Rd & Cromwell Ave                                                                                6:35          7:15          8:00             ..                ..                .. 

Elm St & Chapin Ave                                                                                                 ..                ..                ..             4:25          5:05          5:50 

Elm St & Bailey Rd                                                                                                     ..                ..                ..             4:27          5:07          5:52 

Elm St & Orchard St                                                                                                   ..                ..                ..             4:27          5:07          5:52 

Elm St & Gilbert Ave                                                                                                 ..                 ..                 ..             4:29          5:09          5:54 
Elm St at St James Church                                                                                      ..                ..                ..             4:29          5:09          5:54 

Elm St at Elm Commons Dr                                                                                    ..                ..                ..             4:30          5:10          5:55 

Elm St at Big Y                                                                                                            ..                ..                ..             4:31          5:11          5:56 

Cromwell Ave & France St                                                                                      ..                ..                 ..             4:33          5:13          5:58 

Cold Spring Rd & Cromwell Ave                                                                        6:37          7:17          8:02          4:35          5:15          6:00 

Cold Spring Rd & Highland St                                                                            6:38          7:18          8:03          4:36          5:16          6:01 

Cold Spring Rd & Pequot Dr                                                                                6:39          7:19          8:04          4:37          5:17          6:02 

Cold Spring Rd & Woodfield Crossing                                                           6:40          7:20          8:05          4:38          5:18          6:03 
Century Hills Dr & Water Course Row                                                              6:42          7:22          8:07          4:39          5:19          6:04 

Century Hills Dr & Sky View Dr                                                                           6:43          7:23          8:08          4:40          5:20          6:05 

Century Hills Dr & Blue Grass Ct                                                                        6:44          7:24          8:09          4:41          5:21          6:06 

Century Hills Dr & Kingsley Ct                                                                            6:44          7:24          8:09          4:41          5:21          6:06 

Century Hills Dr & Penn Place                                                                            6:45          7:25          8:10          4:42          5:22          6:07 

Century Hills Dr & Highcrest Dr                                                                          6:45          7:25          8:10          4:42          5:22          6:07 

Century Hills Dr & Lathrop Ln                                                                             6:45          7:25          8:10          4:42          5:22          6:07 

Cold Spring Rd & Century Hills Dr                                                                     6:47          7:27          8:12          4:44          5:24          6:09 

Cold Spring Rd & Robinson Rd                                                                           6:48          7:28          8:13          4:45          5:25          6:10 

HARTFORD

ROCKY HILL

3

4

5

6

1

Fa
re

 Z
o

n
e

Fa
re

 Z
o

n
e

2

WEEKDAY SERVICE (No Service Saturday or Sunday)



910  ROCKY HILL—CENTURY HILLS EXPRESS Bus Schedule Effective August 22, 2021

                                                                                                                                     910           910           910           910           910           910 
                                                                                                                                      AM            AM            AM            PM            PM            PM 

  
Cold Spring Rd & Highland St                                                                            6:38          7:18          8:03          4:36          5:16          6:01 

Cold Spring Rd & Pequot Dr                                                                                6:39          7:19          8:04          4:37          5:17          6:02 

Cold Spring Rd & Woodfield Crossing                                                           6:42          7:22          8:07          4:39          5:19          6:04 
Century Hills Dr & Water Course Row                                                              6:42          7:22          8:07          4:39          5:19          6:04 

Century Hills Dr & Sky View Dr                                                                           6:43          7:23          8:08          4:40          5:20          6:05 

Century Hills Dr & Blue Grass Ct                                                                        6:44          7:24          8:09          4:41          5:21          6:06 

Century Hills Dr & Kingsley Ct                                                                            6:44          7:24          8:09          4:41          5:21          6:06 

Century Hills Dr & Penn Place                                                                            6:45          7:25          8:10          4:42          5:22          6:07 

Century Hills Dr & Highcrest Dr                                                                          6:45          7:25          8:10          4:42          5:22          6:07 

Century Hills Dr & Lathrop Ln                                                                             6:45          7:25          8:10          4:42          5:22          6:07 

Cold Spring Rd & Century Hills Dr                                                                     6:47          7:27          8:12          4:44          5:24          6:09 

Cold Spring Rd & Robinson Rd                                                                           6:48          7:28          8:13          4:45          5:25          6:10 

Cold Spring Rd & Cromwell Ave                                                                        6:49          7:29          8:14          4:46          5:26          6:11 

Cromwell Ave & France St                                                                                   6:50          7:30          8:15             ..                ..                .. 

Elm St at Big Y                                                                                                         6:52          7:32          8:17             ..                ..                .. 

Elm St at Tennis & Fitness                                                                                    6:52          7:32          8:17             ..                ..                .. 

Elm St & Silo Dr                                                                                                       6:53          7:33          8:18             ..                ..                .. 

Elm St & Gilbert Ave                                                                                              6:54          7:34          8:19             ..                 ..                 .. 
Elm St & Orchard St                                                                                               6:55          7:35          8:20             ..                ..                .. 

Elm St & Elm Ridge Park                                                                                       6:55          7:35          8:20             ..                ..                .. 

Elm St & Ashwell Ave                                                                                            6:57          7:37          8:22             ..                ..                .. 

Cromwell Ave & Cold Spring Rd                                                                           ..                ..                ..             4:46          5:26          6:11 

Inwood Rd & Cromwell Ave                                                                                   ..                ..                ..             4:48          5:28          6:13 

Inwood Rd at Fiserv                                                                                                  ..                ..                ..             4:49          5:29          6:14 

Inwood Rd & Cromwell Ave                                                                                   ..                ..                ..             4:49          5:29          6:14 

Brook St at Contractor's Plaza                                                                               ..                ..                ..             4:51          5:31          6:16 

Brook St at Burris Logistics                                                                                     ..                ..                ..             4:52          5:32          6:17 

Capital Blvd & Enterprise Dr                                                                                  ..                 ..                 ..             4:55          5:35          6:20 
Capital Blvd & West St                                                                                              ..                ..                ..             4:55          5:35          6:20 

Corportate Place                                                                                                        ..                ..                ..             4:58          5:38          6:23 

West St at Veterans Hospital                                                                                  ..                ..                ..             5:01          5:41          6:26 

Main St & West St                                                                                                      ..                ..                ..             5:03          5:43          6:28 

Main St & Dividend Rd                                                                                             ..                ..                ..             5:04          5:44          6:29 

Silas Deane Hwy & Elm St                                                                                   6:58          7:38          8:23          5:05          5:45          6:30 
Silas Deane Hwy & Joiners Rd                                                                            6:58          7:38          8:23          5:05          5:45          6:30 

Silas Deane Hwy & Parsonage St                                                                       6:58          7:38          8:23          5:05          5:45          6:30 

Silas Deane Hwy at Stepney Place                                                                    6:59          7:39          8:24          5:06          5:46          6:31 

  

Columbus Blvd at CT Convention Center                                                      *7:11        *7:51        *8:36        *5:18        *5:58        *6:43 

Central Row North Side - Old State House                                                 *7:13        *7:53        *8:38        *5:20        *6:00        *6:45 
Pearl St & Trumbull St                                                                                          *7:14        *7:54        *8:39        *5:21        *6:01        *6:46 

Pearl St & Ann Uccello St                                                                                    *7:15        *7:55        *8:40        *5:22        *6:02        *6:47 

Asylum St & Union Place - Union Station                                                   *7:17        *7:57        *8:42        *5:24        *6:04        *6:49

ROCKY HILL

HARTFORD

Route Number
Timepoints 
& Bus Stops

6

5

4

3

2

1

Fa
re

 Z
o

n
e

Fa
re

 Z
o

n
e

WEEKDAY SERVICE (No Service Saturday or Sunday)



910  ROCKY HILL—CENTURY HILLS EXPRESS Bus Schedule Effective August 22, 2021

ROUTE KEY 
910                  HARTFORD EXPRESS

ROUTE KEY 
910                  ROCKY HILL EXPRESS

NOTES 
Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a specific time.  The times listed for intermediate stops along the route 
are approximate departure times only. 
..          No service is provided to that timepoint. 
*          Bus stops to drop off passengers and may depart ahead of schedule. 
D         Bus stops at Corporate Place to drop off passengers upon request only. 
 
Local service to Rocky Hill is provided by the 55–MIDDLETOWN and 47–FRANKLIN AV –ROSE HILL routes.

 ZONES TRAVELED               ONE-WAY FARE

2 Zones                                                     $3.20 
 
Minimum fare for travel within one zone is 
$3.20 


